
 

2018-2019 Beaver Local Varsity/JV Boys’ 
Basketball Schedule 

Date  Day          Opponent                                  Time 
Dec. 1  Sat.                SHENANDOAH HIGH SCHOOL (OH)                5:30/7:15 p.m..  
Dec. 7  Fri.          EAST LIVERPOOL HIGH SCHOOL                   5:30/7:00 p.m. 
Dec. 11  Tues.          @ Buckeye Local High School                             5:30/7:15 p.m. 
Dec. 14  Fri.          @ Indian Creek High School                                      6:00/7:15 p.m. 
Dec. 18  Tues.             @ Edison High School                                                5:30/7:00 p.m. 
Dec. 22  Sat.          @ Wellsville High School                                           6:00/7:15 p.m. 
Dec. 27.             Thurs.          OAK GLEN HIGH SCHOOL                                 5:30/7:00 p.m. 
Dec. 29. Sat.          @ Weirton Madonna High School                              6:00/7:15 p.m. 
Jan.  4  Fri.          BROOKE HIGH SCHOOL                                     5:30/7:00 p.m. 
Jan.  5  Sat.          CRESTVIEW HIGH SCHOOL                              5:30/7:00 p.m. 
Jan.  8  Tues.          @ East Liverpool High School                                   5:30/7:00 p.m. 
Jan.  11  Fri.          BUCKEYE LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL    5:30/7:00 p.m. 
Jan.  15  Tues.          INDIAN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL                         5:30/7:00 p.m. 
Jan.  18  Fri.                 EDISON HIGH SCHOOL                                       5:30/7:00 p.m. 
Jan.  19  Sat.                SOUTHERN LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL                 5:30/7:00 p.m. 
Jan.  22  Tues.          @ Harrison Central High School                                6:00/7:15 p.m. 
Jan.  26  Sat.          WELLSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL                            5:30/7:00 p.m. 
Feb. 2  Sat.          @ BUCKEYE 8 CHAMPIONSHIP                           TBA 
Feb. 5  Tues.          UNITED LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL                        5:30/7:00 p.m.  
Feb. 8  Fri.          @ East Palestine High School     6:00/7:15 p.m. 
Feb. 12  Tues.          vs. OVAC GAME (OVAC TOURNEY)    TBA 
Feb. 15  Fri.          vs. OVAC GAME (OVAC TOURNEY)     TBA 
Feb. 18-Mar. 2             OHSAA STATE SECTIONAL ROUNDS    TBA 
Mar. 4-Mar. 9            OHSAA STATE DISTRICT ROUNDS     TBA 
Mar. 11-Mar. 16           OHSAA STATE REGIONAL ROUNDS     TBA 
Mar. 21-Mar. 23          OHSAA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP ROUNDS    TBA  

ALL VARSITY GAMES START 20 MINS AFTER JV GAME, unless otherwise noted 
ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
-- HOME GAMES IN ALL CAPS AND BOLD FACE -- 
--ROAD GAMES ARE IN LOWER CASE AND NOT BOLD— 

 

Beaver Local Athletics Department 
Boy’s Basketball 
46088 Bell School Road 
East Liverpool, OH 43920 
330-386-8711


